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Eva Garcia 42 F_MR_2_APF 62.3 67.5 0.9584 -110 -110 -110 0 55 62.5 65 65 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Jill Hjelkrem (M) 42 F_MCR_1_APF 60 60 0.9876 -122.5 -122.5 -122.5 0 85 90 -95 90 0 147.5 155 -165 155 0 0 0 2 0 0
Jennifer Rigby (S) 33 F_SCR_APF 66.7 67.5 0.9081 120 -130 130 130 80 82.5 -85 82.5 212.5 130 142.5 -145 142.5 355 322.35775 0 2 1-F_SCR_APF 3
Alyssa Turose (S) 33 F_SR_APF 67.2 67.5 0.9028 130 140 -142.5 140 75 -80 -80 75 215 187.5 197.5 205 205 420 379.176 0 2 1-F_SR_APF 3
Briana Tuttle (JR) 23 F_JR_AAPF 55.5 56 1.0514 102.5 110 -115 110 62.5 67.5 -75 67.5 177.5 -117.5 -125 125 125 302.5 318.0485 0 2 1-F_JR_AAPF 3
Melia Black (JR) (AA) 21 F_JR_AAPF 80.3 82.5 0.7999 120 130 137.5 137.5 75 -77.5 -77.5 75 212.5 137.5 -142.5 -142.5 137.5 350 279.9475 0 2 2-F_JR_AAPF 2
Jamila Flame (JR) 22 F_JR_APF 85.9 90 0.7677 70 80 87.5 87.5 45 50 -55 50 137.5 100 107.5 115 115 252.5 193.83162 0 2 1-F_JR_APF 3
Victoria Schiermeyer 17 F_TCR_2_APF 72.4 75 0.8563 90 95 -102.5 95 35 -47.5 47.5 47.5 142.5 92.5 102.5 -110 102.5 245 209.7935 0 2 1-F_TCR_2_APF 3
Andrea Tanori 17 F_TR_2_APF 71.1 75 0.867 70 82.5 92.5 92.5 40 -42.5 42.5 42.5 135 95 100 107.5 107.5 242.5 210.2475 0 2 1-F_TR_2_APF 3
Logan Negilski 15 F_TCR_1_APF 75.7 82.5 0.831 82.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 -60 -70 70 70 167.5 92.5 100 107.5 107.5 275 228.525 0 2 1-F_TCR_1_APF 3
Jade Peregrin 14 F_TR_1_APF 60 60 0.9876 77.5 85 -92.5 85 47.5 52.5 55 55 140 85 92.5 102.5 102.5 242.5 239.493 0 2 1-F_TR_1_APF 3
Jill Hjelkrem 42 F_OCR_APF 60 60 0.9876 -122.5 -122.5 -122.5 0 85 90 -95 90 0 147.5 155 -165 155 0 0 0 1 0 0
Jennifer Rigby 33 F_OCR_APF 66.7 67.5 0.9081 120 -130 130 130 80 82.5 -85 82.5 212.5 130 142.5 -145 142.5 355 322.35775 0 1 1-F_OCR_APF-67.5 3
Jordan Lizama 28 F_OCR_APF 64.1 67.5 0.9374 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 47.5 52.5 55 55 167.5 130 140 142.5 142.5 310 290.5785 0 1 2-F_OCR_APF-67.5 2
Nancy Lara (AA) 28 F_OCR_APF 74 75 0.8437 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 55 60 -62.5 60 162.5 130 137.5 142.5 142.5 305 257.31325 0 1 1-F_OCR_APF-75 3
Olivia Hill 31 F_OCR_APF 96 100 0.7273 162.5 177.5 182.5 182.5 102.5 107.5 110 110 292.5 185 195 200 200 492.5 358.19525 0 1 1-F_OCR_APF-100 3
Jazmine Fifer 25 F_OCR_APF 118.9 100 0.6793 160 172.5 -185 172.5 82.5 87.5 -92.5 87.5 260 165 185 187.5 187.5 447.5 303.96437 0 1 2-F_OCR_APF-100 2
Hailey Olsen 29 F_OCR_APF 110.6 100 0.6905 125 140 155 155 70 77.5 -82.5 77.5 232.5 140 157.5 -167.5 157.5 390 269.2755 0 1 3-F_OCR_APF-100 1
Briana Tuttle (AA) 23 F_OR_AAPF 55.5 56 1.0514 102.5 110 -115 110 62.5 67.5 -75 67.5 177.5 -117.5 -125 125 125 302.5 318.0485 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-56 3
Priscilla Ocano 31 F_OR_AAPF 123.2 100 0.6739 132.5 142.5 145 145 62.5 65 -70 65 210 160 165 -170 165 375 252.7125 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-100 3
Briana Tuttle 23 F_OR_APF 55.5 56 1.0514 102.5 110 -115 110 62.5 67.5 -75 67.5 177.5 -117.5 -125 125 125 302.5 318.0485 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-56 3
Alyssa Turose 33 F_OR_APF 67.2 67.5 0.9028 130 140 -142.5 140 75 -80 -80 75 215 187.5 197.5 205 205 420 379.176 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-67.5 3
Jamila Flame 22 F_OR_APF 85.9 90 0.7677 70 80 87.5 87.5 45 50 -55 50 137.5 100 107.5 115 115 252.5 193.83162 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-90 3
Terry O'Neal 62 M_MCR_5_APF 105.8 110 0.5692 -182.5 182.5 205 205 132.5 137.5 -140 137.5 342.5 182.5 -205 205 205 547.5 311.637 1 2 1-M_MCR_5_APF 3
Barry Moore 59 M_MCR_4_APF 77.9 82.5 0.6731 115 125 132.5 132.5 80 85 -87.5 85 217.5 142.5 150 160 160 377.5 254.09525 334.13525 2 1-M_MCR_4_APF 3
Dewell Howell 50 M_MCR_3_APF 99.6 100 0.5823 210 227.5 237.5 237.5 77.5 -82.5 -82.5 77.5 315 217.5 227.5 -237.5 227.5 542.5 315.89775 356.96445 2 1-M_MCR_3_APF 3
Scott Brewer (M) 46 M_MCR_2_APF 99.6 100 0.5823 72.5 82.5 92.5 92.5 85 90 95 95 187.5 142.5 165 185 185 372.5 216.90675 231.65640 2 1-M_MCR_2_APF 3
Sean Dancer (M) 49 M_MR_2_APF 123.7 125 0.547 205 215 227.5 227.5 142.5 150 160 160 387.5 285 292.5 -300 292.5 680 371.926 413.95363 2 1-M_MR_2_APF 3
Nick Rowland (S) 34 M_SCR_APF 120.8 125 0.5501 245 260 275 275 190 195 200 200 475 290 297.5 297.5 772.5 424.95225 0 2 1-M_SCR_APF 3
Garrett Dickens (T) 23 M_JCR_APF 99.4 100 0.5828 -192.5 192.5 -205 192.5 132.5 142.5 -145 142.5 335 217.5 227.5 237.5 237.5 572.5 333.653 0 2 1-M_JCR_APF 3
Anthony Prudencio (JR) 18 M_TCR_3_APF 59.2 60 0.8439 112.5 122.5 130 130 60 65 -75 65 195 127.5 137.5 147.5 147.5 342.5 289.01862 0 2 1-M_TCR_3_APF 3
Logan Blanco (AA) 17 M_TCR_2_AAPF 57.8 60 0.8642 120 130 -137.5 130 67.5 -77.5 77.5 77.5 207.5 130 150 -160 150 357.5 308.93362 0 2 1-M_TCR_2_AAPF 3
Joseph Romano (AA) 16 M_TR_2_AAPF 78 82.5 0.6694 127.5 137.5 -140 137.5 80 85 87.5 87.5 225 175 182.5 195 195 420 281.127 0 2 1-M_TR_2_AAPF 3
Joseph Romano 16 M_TR_2_APF 78 82.5 0.6694 127.5 137.5 -140 137.5 80 85 87.5 87.5 225 175 182.5 195 195 420 281.127 0 2 1-M_TR_2_APF 3
Librado Acevedo 13 M_TR_1_APF 50.3 52 1.0031 47.5 60 -62.5 60 30 -37.5 -40 30 90 60 80 100 100 190 190.5795 0 2 1-M_TR_1_APF 3
Anthony Prudencio 18 M_OCR_APF 59.2 60 0.8439 112.5 122.5 130 130 60 65 -75 65 195 127.5 137.5 147.5 147.5 342.5 289.01862 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-60 3
Andre De La Cruz 18 M_OCR_APF 66.5 67.5 0.7581 -165 165 175 175 85 92.5 97.5 97.5 272.5 175 185 197.5 197.5 470 356.2835 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-67.5 3
Atom Cook 29 M_OCR_APF 99.4 100 0.5828 252.5 272.5 -282.5 272.5 165 -172.5 165 437.5 315 327.5 -337.5 327.5 765 445.842 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-100 3
Michael Stanca 28 M_OCR_APF 98.1 100 0.5862 230 242.5 247.5 247.5 142.5 152.5 -160 152.5 400 230 240 -250 240 640 375.136 0 1 2-M_OCR_APF-100 2
Garrett Dickens 23 M_OCR_APF 99.4 100 0.5828 -192.5 192.5 -205 192.5 132.5 142.5 -145 142.5 335 217.5 227.5 237.5 237.5 572.5 333.653 0 1 3-M_OCR_APF-100 1
Leonardo Escobar 24 M_OCR_APF 94.3 100 0.5971 190 200 205 205 125 137.5 -142.5 137.5 342.5 190 200 217.5 217.5 560 334.376 0 1 4-M_OCR_APF-100 1
Scott Brewer 46 M_OCR_APF 99.6 100 0.5823 72.5 82.5 92.5 92.5 85 90 95 95 187.5 142.5 165 185 185 372.5 216.90675 231.65640 1 5-M_OCR_APF-100 1
Pablo Lozano 28 M_OCR_APF 109.4 110 0.5634 205 -210 -210 205 120 127.5 -132.5 127.5 332.5 197.5 202.5 207.5 207.5 540 304.209 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-110 3
Nick Rowland 34 M_OCR_APF 120.8 125 0.5501 245 260 275 275 190 195 200 200 475 290 297.5 297.5 772.5 424.95225 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-125 3
Roy Orrantia 24 M_OCR_APF 134 140 0.5365 307.5 330 -342.5 330 185 195 202.5 202.5 532.5 327.5 365 380 380 912.5 489.51062 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-140 3
Keith Parker 31 M_OCR_APF 152.5 SHW 0.5212 295 310 320 320 212.5 222.5 227.5 227.5 547.5 340 355 360 360 907.5 472.989 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-SHW 3
Jacob Abedrabbo 29 M_OR_APF 96.3 100 0.5911 172.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 127.5 137.5 -140 137.5 330 212.5 222.5 235 235 565 333.9715 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-100 3
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Melia Black (BO) 21 F_JR_AAPF 80.3 82.5 0.7999 75 -77.5 -77.5 75 59.98875 0 2 1-F_JR_AAPF 3
Colleen Meredith (BO) 29 F_OR_APF 127.5 100 0.6687 100 100 66.87 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-100 3
 Reggie Hill (BO) 46 M_MR_2_APF 109.5 110 0.5632 182.5 205 -227.5 205 115.456 123.30700 2 1-M_MR_2_APF 3
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Melia Black (BO) 21 F_JR_AAPF 80.3 82.5 0.7999 165.35 -170.86 -170.86 0 165.345 59.98875 0 2 1-F_JR_AAPF 3
Colleen Meredith (BO) 29 F_OR_APF 127.5 100 0.6687 220.46 0 0 0 220.46 66.87 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-100 3
 Reggie Hill (BO) 46 M_MR_2_APF 109.5 110 0.5632 402.34 451.94 -501.55 0 451.943 115.456 8 2 1-M_MR_2_APF 3
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Melia Black (DO) 21 F_JR_AAPF 80.3 82.5 0.7999 137.5 -142.5 -142.5 137.5 109.97937 0 2 1-F_JR_AAPF 3
Jamila Flame (DL) 22 F_JR_APF 85.9 90 0.7677 100 107.5 115 115 88.27975 0 2 1-F_JR_APF 3
Priscilla Ocano (DO) 31 F_OR_AAPF 123.2 100 0.6739 160 165 -170 165 111.1935 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-100 3
Colleen Meredith (DO) 29 F_OR_APF 127.5 100 0.6687 215 227.5 232.5 232.5 155.47275 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-100 3
Sean Dancer (DL) 49 M_MR_2_APF 123.7 125 0.547 285 292.5 -300 292.5 159.98287 178.06093 2 1-M_MR_2_APF 3
Keith Parker (DO) 31 M_OR_APF 152.5 SHW 0.5212 340 355 360 360 187.632 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-SHW 3
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Melia Black (DO) 21 F_JR_AAPF 80.3 82.5 0.7999 303.13 -314.16 -314.16 0 303.1325
109.97937

5 0 2 1-F_JR_AAPF 3
Jamila Flame (DL) 22 F_JR_APF 85.9 90 0.7677 220.46 236.99 253.53 0 253.529 88.27975 0 2 1-F_JR_APF 3
Priscilla Ocano (DO) 31 F_OR_AAPF 123.2 100 0.6739 352.74 363.76 -374.78 0 363.759 111.1935 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-100 3
Colleen Meredith (DO) 29 F_OR_APF 127.5 100 0.6687 473.99 501.55 512.57 0 512.5695 155.47275 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-100 3
Sean Dancer (DL) 49 M_MR_2_APF 123.7 125 0.547 628.31 644.85 -661.38 0 644.8455 159.98287 178.06093 2 1-M_MR_2_APF 3
Keith Parker (DO) 31 M_OR_APF 152.5 SHW 0.5212 749.56 782.63 793.66 0 793.656 187.632 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-SHW 3
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